E-mail : mspskitholizl

Contact :- 91-7819957177, 91-

M.S. Public School Kitholi,
hpat road, Meerut 1.P.) -25050
201 4@ gmail.com

8865996996

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

REGISTRATION CHARGES

2
v ANNUAL FEE ;
Including Development Charges Activity Charges
Exam Mai ance Char
Generator
v TUITION FEE(QUARTERLY)
< Nurto UKG @ Rs. 600/« p.m.
< 1(First) @ Rs. 650/~ p.m.
¢ NV @ Rs. 700/- p.m.
< Viw VI @ Rs. 800/~ p.m.
v TRANSPORT CHARGES (QUARTERLY)
< Kalanjari @ Rs. 400/- p.m.
% Sorkha @ Rs, 400/~ p.m.
< Anjoli (@ Rs. 400/~ p.m.
< Afzal pur Pawti @ Rs. 370/« p.m.
< Bafar @ Rs. 370/~ p.m.
%+ Nangla @ Rs. 260/~ p.m.
< Other Villages As per distance.
v LCARD IFEE (@ 60/

(If Original | Card loss, Rs. 60/- will charged for issuing the new duplicate 1 Card).

Please Note :-
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None of the fees as mentioned above is refundable.

['uition fees are to be paid on quarterly basis — in the month of April, July, October and
January positively by the 10" of the first month of the quarter,

Tuition fees can be paid in one installment for the whole year ut the beginning of the term.
The flat concession (One month tuition fee) will be given to the parents depositing fee for

the complete session at the time of admission.

[he concession for one child (Tuition fee) will be given to the parents, on admission of

their three children.

< NON PAYMENT OF FEES WILL RESULT:

¢ Rs.20/- per day to be charged as late payment fine up to 20" of the month.
A flat sum of Rs. 200/- will be charged after 20" of the month up to 30™ of the

first month of the first month of the quarter

e Name of the student will be struck off the rolls on non payment of the fees after

first month of the quarter,
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' Rs. 1800/ Per Quarter
' Rs. 1950/- Per Quarter
| Rs. 2100/« Per Quarter
¢ Rs. 2400/~ Per Quarter
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@ Rs. 1200/ Per Quarter
@ Rs, 1200/- Per Quarter
@ Rs. 1200/- Per Quarter
@ Rs. 1110/~ Per Quarter
@ Rs. 1110/- Per Quarter
@ Rs. 780/- Per Quarter
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